
Date Time Family Team

Friday 27th October 2023 5.30 - close Alyssa & Jane HALLOWEEN FUN NIGHT

8.45am - 10.30am Jo Owen Pee Wee

1.15pm - 3.45pm Veen-Boers Family Womens Div 1

Friday 3rd November, 20223 5.30pm - close Kiss Family Women's Div 2

8.45am - 11.15am Tash Oliver & Clutterham Families Under 11

10.45am - 1.30pm Nanasi & Jovanovic Families Under 17

1.15pm - 3.45pm Stock & Fawcett Families Under 15/1

Friday 10th November 2023 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

8.45am - 10.15am Jo Owen Pee Wee

10.45am - 1.30pm Dorian & Vuong Families U13

1.15pm - 3.45pm Marshall & Brooks Families U15/1

Friday 17th November 2023 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

8.45am - 10.15am Jo Owen Pee Wee

10.45am - 1.30pm Van Dommele & Fallon Family U17

1.15pm - 3.45pm Forrester Family Women's Div 1

Friday 24th November, 2023 5.30pm - close Megan Oliver & Mel Markham Women's Div 2

8.45am - 11.15am Hooft & Tash Oliver Families U11

10.45am - 1.30pm Sinclair & Sennis Families U13

1.15pm - 3.45pm Brown & Ding Families U15/1

Friday 1st December 2023 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

8.45am - 11.15am Vuong & McCarthy Families U11

10.45am - 1.30pm Plaves & O'Hazy-Zschorn Families U13

Friday 8th December 2023 5.30pm - close Alyssa & Lucy & Helpers CHRISTMAS PARTY /WD2

Sunday 10th December 2023 1.15pm - close Bravo & Wallis Families U15/1

Friday 15th December, 2023 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

10.45am - 1.30pm O'Hazy-Zschorn & Van Dommele Families U17

1.15pm - 3.45pm Pelle Family Women's Div 1

Sunday 12th November 2023

   JUNIOR & WOMEN'S DIV 1/2 CANTEEN ROSTER 2023/24

Sunday 26th November, 2023

Sunday 19th November 2023

Sunday 17th December, 2023

Sunday 29th October 2023

Sunday 3rd December 2023

Sunday 5th November 2023



Date Time Family Team

Friday 12th January 2024 5.30pm - close Brown & Ding Families Women's Div 2

Sunday 14th January, 2024 1.15pm - 3.45pm George Family Women's Div 1

Friday 19th January, 2024 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

Sunday 21st January, 2024 1.15pm - 3.45pm O'Meara Family Women's Div 1

8.45am - 10.15am Jo Owen Pee Wee

1.15pm - 3.45pm Wallis & Hayes Families U15/1

Friday 2nd February 2024 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

8.45am - 11.15am Paris & McCracken Familes U11

10.45am - 1.15pm Robson & Stock Families U17

Friday 9th February 2024 5.30pm - close Tash Oliver Training

8.45am - 11.15am Burton & Clutterham Families U11

10.45am - 1.30pm Fallon & Jovanovic Families U17

1.15pm - 3.45pm Paech Family Women's Div 1

Friday 16th February 2024 5.30pm - 8.15pm Kelly & Sinclair Families U15/2 Women's Div 2

8.45am -11.15pm Vlahos & Markham Families U11

10.45am - 1.30pm Eime & Ansell Families U13

1.15pm - 3.45pm Brooks & Marshall Families U15/1

Friday 23rd February 2024 5.30pm - 8.15pm Smith & Perkinson Families U15/2 Women's Div 2

8.45am - 11.15pm Lodge & Hooft Families U11

10.45am - 1.30pm Stock & Nanasi Families U17

1.15pm - 3.45pm Kumar & Smith Families U15/2

Sunday 10th March 2024 1.15pm - 3.45pm Turner Family Women's Div 1

Sunday 11th February 2024

As you are aware our club is run solely by volunteers and to keep our costs down, we have a Canteen roster each season.

Please ensure you help your club by doing your turn.

If for some reason you cannot be available on the day you are rostered, please arrange to swap with somebody else from your team. 

Thankyou in advance for volunteering your time. 

Woodville District Baseball Club

Sunday 4th February 2024

FINALS

Sunday 18th February 2024

Sunday 25th February 2024

Sunday 28th, January,2024


